N 200000798a

(F	Requestor's Name)					
(A)	(ddress)					
(A	address)					
(C	Sity/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL					
(E	Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						





600352073276

DIVISION OF CORFERATIONS
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

2020 SEP 14 PM 2: 10

2020 SEP 14 PM 4: 49

9/15/20

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 416546 | 8264013

AUTHORIZATION : STANDER MONTH

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : September 10, 2020

ORDER TIME : 1:09 PM

ORDER NO. : 416546-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8264013

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SCREVEN DIALYSIS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson -- EXT# 62968

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporation	ons				
SUBJECT:	Screven Dialysis, I					
SUBJECT:			Limited Liability Co	ompany	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer				
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Ashley Lannir	ng. Corporate Paralegal				
	 	N'	ame of Person			
	DaVita Inc.					2020
	Firm/Company					
	601 Hawaii St	reet				= :-
			Address		V .	7
	El Segundo, CA 90245					2020 SEP 14 PH 4: 49
	_	City/S	tate and Zip Code		ン	. –
	subgov@davita.	com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual r	eport not	ification)	
For further i	nformation concerni	ng this matter, please call:				
Ashley Lanning		310 536-2400 at ()		00		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.C	ision of Corporation gistration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314] [[Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle iee, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow 1125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Screven Dialysis, LLC (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.				
If name unavailable, enter alternate n	nime adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	Jonda. The alternate name must include "Lumited I	inhility Company." "L.L.C." or "LLC.")			
		Amaliad Con				
Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limacd hability company is organized)	3. Applied For	amber, if applicable)			
V		(- LL 1-				
Perpetual						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior i (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter	to registration) mine penalty liability)	<u></u>			
2000 16th Street, Attn		6 601 Hawaii Street, Attn:	II D/SecGovEino			
(Street Address of		6. (Mailing A				
Denver, CO 80202		El Segundo, CA 90245				
			1012 F			
<u></u>						
			ことに			
. Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)	T			
Name:	Corporation Service Company		製造 5			
tvanic.			F			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee	22201				
	(Cav)	, Florida 32301				
nd accept the obligation:	ions of all statutes relative to the propes of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Corporaty By: (Registered agent)	da E. Pollusoi	Amanda Robinson Asst. Vice President			
	_	- ' /				
	icity and address of the person(s) who h					
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:			
Managing Member	Stephanie N. Berberich,					
	Assist. Sec. of Total Renal					
	Care, Inc., 601 Hawaii St.					
	El Segundo, CA 90245					
		<u> </u>				
		_				
		_				
Use attachments if necess	sarà.)					
risdiction under the law of the translator must be su 0. This document is execu-	of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical britted) atted in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes a till	ate is in a foreign language, a transle 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa	ation of the certificate under oa			
		0VVVVV				
	· ·	e of an authorized person				
	Stephanie N. Berberich	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	Total Renal Care, Inc.	, its Managing Member				

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SCREVEN DIALYSIS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCREVEN DIALYSIS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 202

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

3637795 8300 SR# 20207249825

Authentication: 203648341

Date: 09-14-20